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SZ 2452.000 - Ergoform-S lock system

For conversion to alternative lock systems such as semi-cylinders, lock inserts etc.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Colour

Lock

To fit enclosure type

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 2452.000
Standard

The unlocked handle folds out forwards, and the lock is opened by
swivelling.

Die-cast zinc
Powder-coated
Matt nickel-plated

Lock version: Prepared for lock inserts, version A, the installation of
profile semi-cylinders with an overall length of 40 or 45 mm (to DIN
18 252) or lock and push-button inserts with a length of 40 mm

AE with 3-point lock

Based AE with 3-point lock

Wall-mounted enclosure AE with 3-point lock
TP pedestals

One-piece console TP - Console door

TP universal console

AE with stainless steel 3-point lock

Based on AE with stainless steel 3-point lock
One-piece console - stainless steel door

1 pc(s).
0,496 kg
0,516 kg
83024110
EC000327
EC000327

27409217



Features

Product description SZ Ergoform-S lock system, Standard, matt nickel-plated
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