

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2452.000

Ergoform-S lock system

State: 03/05/2026 (Source: rittal.com/rs-sr)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SZ 2452.000 - Ergoform-S lock system

For conversion to alternative lock systems such as semi-cylinders, lock inserts etc.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2452.000
Design	Standard
Product description	The unlocked handle folds out forwards, and the lock is opened by swivelling.
Material	Die-cast zinc
Surface finish	Powder-coated
Colour	Matt nickel-plated
Lock	Lock version: Prepared for lock inserts, version A, the installation of profile semi-cylinders with an overall length of 40 or 45 mm (to DIN 18 252) or lock and push-button inserts with a length of 40 mm
To fit enclosure type	AE with 3-point lock Based AE with 3-point lock Wall-mounted enclosure AE with 3-point lock TP pedestals One-piece console TP - Console door TP universal console AE with stainless steel 3-point lock Based on AE with stainless steel 3-point lock One-piece console - stainless steel door
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0,496 kg
Gross weight	0,516 kg
Customs tariff number	83024110
ETIM 9	EC000327
ETIM 8	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

Features

Product description

SZ Ergoform-S lock system, Standard, matt nickel-plated